
2  

Quality Transmission – Forever Leading 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LIMITED 
 

EHV O&M Division,Amravati 
 

1. SRM E- Tender No. : EE/EHV/ O&M/DN/Amravati/Tech/T-03- Ist Call 
 
 

2. RFx No. : RFx No. 7000032904 

 
3. Name of work : SRM E-Tender for the work of horticulture/landscaping and 

Maintenance for Beautification of premises at 220 KV Amravati 
Substation under EHV O&M Dn. Amravati. 

 
4. Estimated cost : Rs. 24,98,312.10/- 

 
 

5. Download of SRM e- Tender : Dt. 21.08.2024  from 17:00 Hrs upto  28.08.2024. 17:00 Hrs 

 
6. Closing Date : 28.08.2024 at 17.00 Hrs 

 
7. Opening of SRM e- Tender : 28.08.2024 at 17.10 Hrs. (Technical) if possible 

 
8. Opening of SRM e- Tender : 28.08.2024 at 17.20 Hrs. (Commercial) if possible 

 
 

9. E.M.D. : Rs. 24,984.00/- 
 
 

10. SRM E- Tender Fee : 500.00 + 5% GST Extra (Non Refundable) 
 
 
 

 
sd/- 

Executive Engineer 
EHV O&M Division, 
MSETCL,Amravati 


